AGGREGATE
EQUIPMENT SALES

Description of Part

KP1 Shoe W/ Bolts (44" FMW)

KPI RH Inner Plate W/Bolts (44" FMW)
KPI LH Inner Plate W/Bolts (44" FMW)
KPI SS Wear Sleeve (44" FMW)

KPI Pipe Wiper Seal (44" FMW)

Brand

Dureform™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Dureform™

Kolberg Pioneer® (KPI®) 44" Fine Material Washer / Sand Screw

Product Information KPI Part #
Urethane 103632 &132202
Precision Formed 41428

Precision Formed 41429

Precision Machined 25732

Rubber 25466
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AES Part #

U103632
KP41428
KP41429
TD30877
TD26461

All Kolberg Pioneer® (KPI®) names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of that manufacturer.

Toll Free: 1-866-755-5650

E-Mail: info@aggequipment.com

Web: www.aggequipment.com



