AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT SALES	Kolberg Pioneer [®] (KPI [®]) 44" Fine Material Washer / Sand Screw				CITURE DUREFORM
Description of Part	Brand	Product Information	KPI Part #	AES Part #	
KPI Shoe W/ Bolts (44" FMW)	Dureform™	Urethane	103632 &132202	U103632	
KPI RH Inner Plate W/Bolts (44" FMW)	Tuff Cast™	Precision Formed	41428	KP41428	
KPI LH Inner Plate W/Bolts (44" FMW)	Tuff Cast™	Precision Formed	41429	KP41429	
KPI SS Wear Sleeve (44" FMW)	Tuff Cast™	Precision Machined	25732	TD30877	
KPI Pipe Wiper Seal (44" FMW)	Dureform™	Rubber	25466	TD26461	

All Kolberg Pioneer® (KPI®) names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of that manufacturer.